
 
NOTICE OF APPEAL - 1 

 

Robert A. Huntsman, ISB #5345 

HUNTSMAN LAW GROUP, PLLC 

10400 W. Overland Road, #174 

Boise, ID  83709 

 

Email: bobh@huntsmanlg.com 

Telephone Number: (208) 860-4379 

 

Attorney for the Plaintiff 

 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

FOR THE DISTRICT OF IDAHO 

 

BETTER FOOD CHOICES, LLC, 

 

            vs. 

 

MYNETDIARY, INC.,  

 

MYFITNESSPAL, INC.,  

 

and 

 

WEIGHT WATCHERS 

INTERNATIONAL, INC., 

 

Defendants. 

 

 

 

Case No. 1:14-CV-204-S-DVB 

 

 

NOTICE OF APPEAL 

 

Notice is hereby given that Better Food Choices, LLC in the above named case 

hereby appeals to the United States Court of Appeals for the Federal Circuit from the 

order dismissing all patent infringement causes of action against Defendants 

MyNetDiary, Inc., MyFitnessPal, Inc., and Weight Watchers, International, Inc., Dkt. 

No. 113, entered in this action on January 12, 2015. 
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NOTICE OF APPEAL - 2 

 

Dated this 23rd day of January, 2015.  

 

HUNTSMAN LAW GROUP, PLLC 

By    /s/ Robert  A.  Huntsman   

Robert A. Huntsman 

Attorney for Plaintiff 

 
Address of Attorney: 

 

Robert A. Huntsman 

Huntsman Law Group, PLLC 

10400 W. Overland Road, #174 

Boise, ID  83709 
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NOTICE OF APPEAL - 3 

 

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on the 23rd day of January, 2015, I filed the document above, 

electronically through the CM/ECF system, which caused the following parties or counsel to be served 

by electronic means, as more fully reflected on the Notice of Electronic Filing:  

Attorney: Representing: Email address(es): 

Aaron S Oakley      

Apple, Inc. 

aaron.oakley@hoganlovells.com, 

denveriplit@hoganlovells.com 

 

Amy Hayden MyFitnessPal, Inc. ahayden@fenwick.com 

C Matthew Rozier      

Apple, Inc. 

matt.rozier@hoganlovells.com, 

denveriplit@hoganlovells.com 

 

Carolyn Chang MyFitnessPal, Inc. cchang@fenwick.com 

Clayton C James      
Apple, Inc. 

clay.james@hoganlovells.com, 

denveriplit@hoganlovells.com 

Dana M Herberholz 

Amazon, Inc. 

Apple, Inc. 

dherberholz@parsonsbehle.com, 

cpontak@parsonsbehle.com,  

Docket@parsonsbehle.com, 

ECF@parsonsbehle.com, 

jcafferty@parsonsbehle.com,  

jfinfrock@parsonsbehle.com 

Ilana Simone Rubel-

Paschke 
MyFitnessPal, Inc. 

irubl@fenwick.com 

J David Hadden MyFitnessPal, Inc. dhadden@fenwick.com 

John N Zarian 

Apple, Inc. 

jzarian@parsonsbehle.com, 

cpontak@parsonsbehle.com,  

Docket@parsonsbehle.com, 

ECF@parsonsbehle.com, 

jcafferty@parsonsbehle.com,  

jfinfrock@parsonsbehle.com 

Richard C Boardman Google, Inc. rboardman@perkinscoie.com 

Robert T Cruzen 

Todd Siegel 
Amazon, Inc. 

rob.cruzen@klarquist.com 

todd.siegel@klarquist.com 

Ryan J McBrayer                                   

Scott D. Swanson        
Google, Inc.   

MyNetDiary, Inc 

rmcbrayer@perkinscoie.com 

swanson@dykaslaw.com 

“J” Jackson Shrum 
MyNetDiary, Inc. 

jshrum@werbsullivan.com 

Recko Vidmar    
Apple, Inc. 

lucky.vidmar@hoganlovells.com 

denveriplit@hoganlovells.com 

Terence Ross 

Pilar Stillwater 
Weight Watchers, Inc. 

tross@crowell.com 

pstillwater@crowell.com 
 

 

            

             /s/Robert A. Huntsman              

    Robert A. Huntsman  
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